
STATE INSTITUTE OF PANCHAYAT & RURAL DEVELOPMENT 
Apex Centre for 'Training & Research in Rural Devclopment

Under Department of Panchayat & Rural Development, Government of Assam 
G. S. Road, Khanapara, Guwahati -7810 22. 

No. SIPRD-23/2017/Pt-1/315 
Dated: 20 /05 /2022 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
In cancellation of earlier NIT No.SIPRD-23/2017/Pt.1/59 dtd. 02.03.2022, fresh quotations affrixing non- 

refundable court fees stamp of Rs 8.25 are invited from the eligible & Registered Travel Agencies for hiring of 
vehicle services at SIPRD, Asam. The interested parties may collect the tender documents during office hours from 
20.05.2022 to 08.06.2022 on payment of Rs. 500/- (non-refundable) drawn in the form of demand draft in favour of 
Director, SIPRD, Assam. 

The last date for receipt of the tender is 14:00 hours on 14.06.2022 and will be opened on the same date 
at 15:00 hours. Director, SIPRD reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 
thereof. Tender processing fee and EMD deposited by the interested bidders in earlier tender need not require to 

deposit the tender processing fee and EMD. 

(M. Sharma, ACS) 
Director,

SIPRD, Assam. 

Memo. No.SIPRD-23/2017/Pt-1/315-A Dated:20/05/2022. 

Copy to: 

The Director, Information & Public Relation, Assam, for information and he is requested to publish the 

above notice in one vernacular and one english daily newspaper. 

Sri Santosh Medok, Faculty member-IT, SIPRD, Assam for information & necessary action for uploading 
in Institutes website/State Public Procurement Portal. 

2. 

(M. Sharma, ACS) 
Director, 

SIPRD, Assam. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

